25.09.2022 17.16

pl Klubnavn

1 OK Sorg

2 Holbaek OK

3 OK Roskilde

4 OK @ST Birkerad

Klubnavn

OK Sorg 545
Holbaek OK 438
OK Roskilde 402
OK @ST Birkered 385

Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
OK Sorg

o UT AN WN =

192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=html

Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

1. runde
LebsPoint

545 - 378
438 - 474
402 - 467
385 - 451

score point

378 6
474 4
467 2

451 0

OK Roskilde

OK Sorg

OK @ST Birkered
OK Sorg

OK @ST Birkerad
OK @ST Birkerad

6

4
2
0

1. runde
MatchPoint

158
131
149
125
133
169

Stilling
LebsPoint

545 -
438 -
402 -
385 -

144
193
137
183
126
122

378
474
467
451

Stilling
MatchPoint

6

4
2
0

kommentar

1711



25.09.2022 17.17 Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

m1 m2 m3 m4 mb5 mé
Begynder 3-1 3-0 3-2 1-0 1-2 0-2
D10 2-0 2-2 2-1 0-2 0-1 2-1
D12 2-7 4-0 4-0 7-0 7-0 0-0
D12B 2-0 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
D14 4-0 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
D14B 2-0 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
D16 3-4 4-0 4-0 4-0 4-0 0-0
D18 0-0 0-4 0-0 0-4 0-0 4-0
D20 0-0 0-4 0-0 0-4 0-0 4-0
D20B 2-0 2-2 2-0 0-2 0-0 2-0
D21 18-8 9-26 18-8 4-26 7-8 25-5
D21B 2-4 2-2 2-0 4-2 4-0 2-0
D40 15-0 10-10 11-9 0-11 0-11 10-8
D45B 2-5 2-0 2-4 6-0 4-4 0-4
D50 9-9 7-13 11-0 8-12 11-0 15-0
D60 3-15 3-15 4-11 8-13 10-10 13-7
D70 0-11 0-0 0-11 11-0 8-10 0-11
D-Let 2-2 2-4 2-4 2-4 2-4 3-4
H10 3-2 3-2 3-1 2-2 2-1 2-1
H12 4-0 3-6 4-0 0-7 0-0 7-0
H12B 1-0 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
H14 4-0 4-0 3-4 0-0 0-4 0-4
H14B 2-0 2-2 2-0 0-2 0-0 2-0
H16 0-0 0-7 0-0 0-7 0-0 7-0
H18 0-0 0-4 0-0 0-4 0-0 4-0
H20 4-0 3-4 4-0 0-4 0-0 4-0
H20B 2-0 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
H21 22-11 12-24 10-26 7-26 7-26 12-24
H21B 4-5 4-4 4-4 4-4 4-4 3-4
H40 14-7 7-14 12-9 6-15 12-9 12-9
H45B 4-4 4-5 4-5 4-4 4-4 5-4
H50 6-15 7-14 6-15 14-7 14-7 9-12
H60 10-11 10-11 8-13 11-10 10-11 9-12
H70 5-15 9-6 11-0 14-4 15-0 6-0
H80 0-6 0-6 0-6 6-5 5-6 5-6
H-Let 2-2 2-2 2-4 2-2 2-4 2-4

lalt: 158-144 131-193 149-137 125-183 133-126 169-122
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25.09.2022 17.17

[1,1,1,1,1,1]
pl navn
1 Lotte Thiesen
2 Gitte Svarre Jgrgensen
3 Karoline Ellebak Donovan
4 Mette Bjadstrup
5 Peter Senderbo
6 Erik Lohse
Franka Sendergaard Pohl

[1,1,1,1,1,1]

pl navn

1 Viktoria Sharpe a Argjahavda
2 Ingrid Baun Gautier

3 Asta Jagrgensen

4 |lze Morta Grabauskaite

5 Elisabeth Lohfert Boas

[4, 3, 2, 1]

pl navn

1 Agnes Dyrlund Pedersen
2 Ellen Dyrlund Pedersen
3 Vigga Petersen

[1,1,1,1,1, 1]

pl navn

1 Bjork Ellebaek Donovan

2 Ronja Ellebaek Donovan
Helene Christiansen
Kirstine Christiansen
Marta Buchwald

[4, 3,2, 1]

pl navn

1 Astrid Rosa Husted Sigvardsen

[2} 2) 11 1]

192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=html

Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
OK Roskilde Beg 00:17:02 1 1 1
Holbaek OK Beg 00:27:36 1 1 1
Holbaek OK Beg 00:38:11 1 1 1
Holbaek OK Beg 00:39:24 1 1 1
OK @ST Birkerad Beg 00:52:04 1 1 1
OK @ST Birkerad Beg 00:52:24 1 1 1
OK Roskilde Beg Fejlst
klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
OK Sorg D10 00:22:01 1 1 1
OK Sorg D10 00:24:13 1 1 1
Holbaek OK D10 00:27:36 1 1 1
Holbaek OK D10 00:38:58 1 1 1
OK @ST Birkerad D10 00:43:55 1 1 1
klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
OK Roskilde D12 00:22:40 4 4 4
OK Roskilde D12 00:25:37 3 3 3
Holbaek OK D12 00:26:50 2 4 4
klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
Holbaek OK D12B 00:38:15 1 1 1
Holbaek OK D12B 00:39:00 1 1 1
OK Roskilde D12B Ej start
OK Roskilde D12B  Ej start
Holbaek OK D12B  Ej start
klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6
Holbaek OK D14 01:19:09 4 4 4
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25.09.2022 17.17

Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

pl navn klub klasse tid miT m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Pija Grabauskaite Holbaek OK D14B  01:04:57 2 2 2
[4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Teresa Sendergaard Pohl OK Roskilde D16 00:54:58 4 4 4
2 Carla Petersen Holbaek OK D16 00:55:48 3 4 4
Elena Ingleby Holbaek OK D16 Ej slut
[4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mi m2 m3 m4 mb mé
1 Alma Okkels Jensen OK Sorg D18 01:19:14 4 4 4
[4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Sofie Okkels Jensen OK Sorg D20 01:17:12 4 4 4
[2) 2’ 17 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Iris Maller OK Sorg D20B 01:15:17 2 2 2
2 Cecilie Frydendal Jensen Holbaek OK D20B 01:39:16 2 2 2
[8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Laerke Vejsnaes OK Sorg D21 00:58:01 8 8 8
2 Clara Friis Scheby OK Sorg D21 01:02:07 7 7
3 Emma Bloch Frandsen OK Sorg

4 Pernille Sommer

5 Henriette Baun Gautier OK Sorg

6 Tonje Pihl OK Roskilde

7 Charlotte Gunther Madsen Holbaek OK

8 Pernille Buchwald Holbaek OK

9 Tanja Fjelbro Klavsen Holbaek OK
Marie Hjorth OK Roskilde
Laura Espenhain Holbaek OK

[2,2,2,1,1,1]

pl navn klub

192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=html

OK @ST Birkeraed

7
D21 01:02:09 6 6 6
5
4

D21 01:05:34 8 8
D21 01:07:18 5 5
D21 01:09:36 8 4 7
D21 01:19:35 7 4 7
D21 01:30:29 6 3 6
D21 01:35:31 5 2 5
D21 Ej start
D21 Fejlst
klasse tid mi m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
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25.09.2022 17.17

pl navn
1 Anette Kalle Larsen
2 Hanne Pedersen

Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

3 Sine Dyrlund Pedersen
4 Ellen Fosberg
Silje Nymoen Karlsen

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]

pl navn

1 Nina Hoffmann

2 Astrid Riis

3 Katja Brunstedt

4 Anne Bloch Frandsen
5 Ida Mosbech Smith

6 Karin Ingleby

7 Jytte Jargensen

[2) 2) 2) 1) 1’ 1]
pl navn
1 Karen Jensen

2 Anette Lindegaard Christensen

3 Anja Andersson
4 Ellis Byrgiel Sommer
5 Kirsten Lindemann
6 Birthe Nielsen

Anni Lauritzen

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]

pl navn

1 Helle Brachner Jonson
2 Nina Okkels

3 Sanne Ifversen Hansen
4 Sanne Lund Kolenda

5 Bente Frydendal Jensen

6 Merete Kleist
7 Jytte Hougaard
Linda @stberg
Anne Willerup
Birgitte Erskov Halland

192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=html

klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
Holbaek OK D21B 00:49:57 2 2 2
OK Roskilde D21B 01:08:42 2 2 2
OK Roskilde D21B 01:16:11 2 2 2
OK Sorg D21B 01:53:03 2 2 2
OK Sorg D21B  Ej start
klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
OK Sorg D40 00:59:15 6 6 6
Holbak OK D40 01:01:54 6 5 6
OK @ST Birkergd D40 01:21:43 5 6 5
OK Sorg D40 01:24:42 4 5 4
OK @ST Birkerad D40 01:32:50 4 5 3
Holbaek OK D40 01:45:38 5 3 3
Holbaek OK D40 01:56:32 4 2 2
klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
OK @ST Birkered D45B 00:48:23 2 2 2
Holbaek OK D45B 00:56:56 2 2 2
OK Roskilde D45B 01:18:47 2 2 2
OK @ST Birkerad D45B 01:20:35 2 2 2
OK Roskilde D45B 01:26:46 2 2 1
OK Roskilde D45B 01:41:46 1 2 1
Holbaek OK D45B Ej slut
klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
OK Roskilde D50 00:59:36 6 6 6
OK Sorg D50 01:00:41 6 5 6
OK Sorg D50 01:20:08 5 4 5
Holbaek OK D50 01:22:18 5 4 6
Holbaek OK D50 01:23:30 4 3 5
OK Sorg D50 01:25:55 2 3 4
OK Roskilde D50 01:49:40 3 2 5
OK Roskilde D50 Fejlst
Holbaek OK D50 Fejlst
OK @ST Birkerad D50 Ej slut
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25.09.2022 17.17

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]

pl navn
1 S@s Munch Hansen
2 Tine Demandt
3 Tove Sonne Andersen
4 Leni Mallsge
5 Janet Bentzen
6 Annette Petersen
7 Else Neergaard
8 Jette Kreiberg

9 Inger Jessen

10 Annemette El-Azem

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn
1 Ulla Hooge
2 Inge Jgrgensen
3 Kirsten Nymann Petersen
4 Ane Veierskov
Inge Josiasen

[2,2,2,1,1, 1]
pl navn

1 Alice @rum Bertelsen

2 Thea Hoffmann

3 Lisa Tantholdt

4 Marianne Petersen

5 Liv Sharpe a Argjahgvda
6 Malene Lysgaard-Hansen

Ruth Marie Mosbaek

[1,1,1,1,1,1]

pl navn

1 Noah Andreas Holdensgaard Jargensen OK Sorg

2 Moritz Sendergaard Pohl

3 Viktor Jargensen

4 Frederik Schignning

5 Lau Lindemann

6 Isak Graasbgl @dum

7 Otto Baun Gautier

8 Hjalte Skovborg Bjgdstrup

Alexander Nymoen Nielsen
192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=htmi

Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

klub klasse
OK Sorg D60
OK Sorg D60
OK @ST Birkerad D60
OK Roskilde D60
OK @ST Birkergad D60
OK Roskilde D60
OK Sorg D60
OK Roskilde D60
OK Roskilde D60
Holbaek OK D60
klub klasse
OK @ST Birkered D70
OK Roskilde D70
OK @ST Birkered D70
OK Roskilde D70
OK @ST Birkerad D70
klub klasse
OK Roskilde D-Let
OK Sorg D-Let
OK @ST Birkerad D-Let
OK @ST Birkerad D-Let
OK Sorg D-Let
Holbaek OK D-Let
Holbak OK D-Let
klub
OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK
Holbaek OK
OK Roskilde
OK @ST Birkerad
OK Sorg
Holbaek OK
OK Sorg

tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
00:55:34 6 6 6
01:08:59 5 5 5
01:09:04 6 6 4
01:15:12 6 4 5
01:17:24 5 4 3
01:29:01 5 3 3
01:37:12 4 2 2
01:40:21 4 1 2
01:48:34
02:13:06 3 3 4

tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé6
00:54:52 6 6 6
01:04:45 6 6 5
01:07:33 5 4 5
01:07:44 5 5 3

Fejlst

tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé

00:22:11 2 2 2
00:27:13 2 2 2
00:29:00 2 2 2
00:29:44 2 2 2
00:43:08 2 2 1
00:45:59 2 2 2

Fejlst
klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
H10 00:18:25 1 1 1
H10 00:20:22 1 1 1
H10 00:24:13 1 1 1
H10 00:24:16 1 1 1
H10 00:27:35 1 1 1
H10 00:35:43 1 1 1
H10 00:38:07 1 1 1
H10 00:40:31 1 1 1

H10 Ej start
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25.09.2022 17.17

[4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub
1 Liam Sharpe a Argjahavda OK Sorg
2 Lasse Kalle Pedersen Holbaek OK
3 Silas Hoffmann OK Sorg

Thomas Gerardo Hansen Petersen OK @ST Birkerad

[1,1,1,1,1,1]

Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
H12 00:21:50 4 4 4
H12 00:23:04 4 3 4

H12 00:24:29 2 3 3
H12 Ej start

pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Kaya Skovborg Bjadstrup Holbaek OK H12B 00:38:10 1 1 1
Gustav Stormly Holbaek OK H12B Ej start
[4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Alexander Johannes Mosbech Smith OK @ST Birkerad H14 00:50:39 4 4 4
2 Asger Sohl Eriksen Holbaek OK H14 00:55:43 4 4 3
Samuel Yderstraede Hildebrandt OK @ST Birkerad H14 Fejlst
Silas Thomsen Holbak OK H14 Maxtid
[2, 2,1, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Caspian Bo Christensen Holbaek OK H14B 00:49:52 2 2 2
2 Adam Holst Friborg OK Sorg H14B 01:13:25 2 2 2
[4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Gustav Holst Friborg OK Sorg H16 01:12:23 4 4 4
2 Erik Danskov Frederiksen OK Sorg H16 02:00:40 3 3 3
Jacob Lund Kolenda Holbaek OK H16  Maxtid
[4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid mi m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Mads Ottar Jespersen OK Sorg H18  01:27:02 4 4 4

[4) 3’ 27 1]

192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=html
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25.09.2022 17.17

pl navn
1 Hubert Schibsbye Maller
2 Gabriel Bo Christensen

[2, 2, 1, 1]

pl navn

1 August Bo Christensen
Stian Hoffmann

[8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1]
pl navn
1 Michael Sgrensen
2 Sgren Skaarup Larsen
3 André Didier Gautier
4 Rasmus @dum
5 Rune Aagaard Lohfert Boas
6 Thomas Vejsnaes
7 Gustav Moll
8 Finn Skouenborg
9 Tomas Grabauskas
10 Jan Holdensgaard Jargensen
11 Martin Vaabengaard
12 Frederik Grue-Sgrensen
13 Jan Koue Larsen
14 Bjark Bo Christensen
15 Sgren Magnusson
Jakob @dum

[2,2,2,1,1, 1]

pl navn

1 Stephen Hall Reusch
2 Mogens Hald Kristensen
3 Bo Christoffersen

4 Frederik Erskov Krogh
5 Jesper Munch Jespersen
6 Thorkild Franck

7 Steen Gregers Ellebak Donovan

8 Karsten Hjorth
9 Klaus Andersen
10 Henrik Snedker Pedersen
Jens Lerche Mortensen

192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=html

Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

klub klasse tid
OK Soro H20 01:39:31 4
Holbaek OK H20 02:20:53 4 3 4
klub klasse tid
Holbaek OK H20B 01:20:39 2 2 2
OK Sorg H20B  Ej start
klub klasse tid
OK @ST Birkered H21 00:54:09
OK @ST Birkered H21 00:56:43
OK Sorg H21 00:59:21 8
OK @ST Birkered H21 01:00:41
OK @ST Birkered H21 01:07:51
OK Soro H21 01:07:56 7
OK Sorg H21 01:13:18 6
Holbaek OK H21 01:18:41 8 5
Holbaek OK H21 01:27:52 7 4
OK Soro H21 01:27:53 3
OK Roskilde H21 01:33:46 6
OK Roskilde H21 01:33:58 5
OK Sorg H21 01:35:35
Holbaek OK H21 01:53:59 4 2
Holbaek OK H21 02:27:28 3 1
OK @ST Birkered H21 Ej slut
klub klasse tid
OK @ST Birkered H21B 00:39:24
OK Roskilde H21B 00:51:04 2
OK Soro H21B 00:51:59 2
OK @ST Birkered H21B 00:52:47
OK Soro H21B 00:56:18 2
OK Roskilde H21B 01:00:07 2
Holbaek OK H21B 01:01:29 2 2
OK Roskilde H21B 01:04:55 1
Holbaek OK H21B 01:15:07 1 1
Holbaek OK H21B 01:19:27 1 1
OK Sorg H21B Ej start

8
7

2

4

w N Ul

- N NN

8
7

w N

2
2

4

8

N W N Ol o N

2

N

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé

m1 m2 m3 m4 mb mé

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
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25.09.2022 17.17

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]

pl navn
1 Jan Eg Pedersen
2 Kenneth Thomsen
3 Janus Storland Hehne
4 Brian Steen Jgrgensen
5 Kasper Levring
6 Martin Petersen
7 Casper Lindemann
8 Christian Schignning
9 Mads Pedersen

10 Jargen Krogh

11 Christian Grue

12 Lars Sgrensen

13 Roland Dumong

[2,2,2,1,1, 1]
pl navn
1 Peter Baecker Hansen
2 Jens Frandsen
3 Jesper Allan Jensen
4 Rune Faxge Larsen
5 Morten Jensen
6 Rasmus Stampe Hjorth
7 Jorgen Jgrgensen
8 Hans Granholm
9 Anton Lauritzen
10 Per Windfeld-Hansen
11 Steen Jeppesen
Preben Kristensen

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn

1 Henrik Juul Hansen
2 Arne Heydorn

3 Morten Ebbensgaard
4 Kare Sarensen

5 Kent Pihl

6 Bjarne Topp

7 Jakob Sgndergaard Jensen

8 Martin @stberg

192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=html

Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

klub

OK @ST Birkered
OK Sorg

OK Sorg

Holbaek OK

OK Sorg

Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

OK @ST Birkered
OK @ST Birkerad
OK @ST Birkered

klub

OK @ST Birkerad
OK Sorg

OK Roskilde
Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde

OK Sorg

OK Sorg

OK @ST Birkerad
Holbaek OK

OK @ST Birkerad
Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde

klub
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

OK @ST Birkered

OK Sorg
OK Roskilde

OK @ST Birkerod

OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde

klasse

H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40

klasse

H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B

klasse

H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50

tid

00:41:16
00:48:01
00:50:26
00:58:02
01:08:01
01:08:10
01:08:22
01:15:26
01:18:23
01:25:32
01:26:07
01:35:57
01:53:43

tid

00:45:20
00:49:15
00:54:06
00:55:57
01:00:41
01:02:55
01:06:10
01:07:46
01:11:14
01:18:19
01:43:45
Ej start

tid
00:50:51

00:54:04

00:54:33
00:57:22
00:58:01

00:59:14

01:02:56
01:06:32

m1 m2 m3 m4 mb mé

- N W A WU

m1

N

m1 m2 m3 m4

6
5

N W AN Ol O

m2

6

m3

_ e N

m4

6
5

6

- N W A

m5

N o1 o 3

w

6
5
4

mé6
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25.09.2022 17.17 Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
9 Morten Hass OK Sorg H50 01:06:49 5 2 3
10 Erik Ellegaard Simonsen OK @ST Birkered  H50 01:08:19 4 1 2
11 Morten Bang Ngrgaard OK @ST Birkered  H50 01:11:23
12 Seren Klinkby Holbak OK H50 01:12:39 3 4 3
13 Kristian Kaersgaard Hansen OK Sorg H50 01:13:40 3 1 1
14 Preben Klavsen Holbaek OK H50 01:24:27 2 2 2
15 Pierre Husted Sigvardsen Holbaek OK H50 01:33:07 1 1 1
Stig Mgller OK Sorg H50 Fejlst
[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Henrik Steen Andersen OK @ST Birkerad H60 00:35:13 6 6 6
2 Anders Laage Kragh OK Roskilde H60 00:43:01 6 6 5
3 Thomas Henmyr OK Sorg H60 00:44:00 6 5 5
4 Erik @hlenschlaeger OK @ST Birkerad H60 00:46:26 5 4 4
5 Henrik Nielsen Holbaek OK H60 00:51:13 5 5 4
6 Jan Thiesen Holbaek OK H60 00:56:39 4 4 3
7 Flemming Vejsnaes OK Sorg H60 00:59:05 3 4 3
8 Asger Jensen OK Roskilde H60 00:59:14 3 3 3
9 Finn Petersen OK Roskilde H60 01:00:59 2 2 2
10 Jan Jakobsen OK @ST Birkerad H60 01:01:09 2 1 2
11 Henrik Skovmark Hansen OK Roskilde H60 01:01:21
12 John Pedersen OK Sorg H60 01:07:34 2 1 1
13 Hans-Ole Jensen OK Sorg H60 01:18:51
14 Bent Jensen Holbaek OK H60 01:27:02 1 1 1
Knud Madsen OK Sorg H60 Ej start
[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Janne Brunstedt OK Roskilde H70 00:40:26 6 6 6
2 John Tripax OK Roskilde H70 01:05:29 5 5 5
3 Flemming Olsen OK Sorg H70 01:12:31 6 4 6
4 Ole Svendsen OK Roskilde H70 01:16:25 4 3 4
5 Finn Hyllegaard Holbaek OK H70 01:25:03 3 5 6
6 Mogens Jensen Holbaek OK H70 01:26:11 2 4 5
7 Ole Baggild OK Roskilde H70 01:36:13
8 Bo Christensen OK Roskilde H70 01:50:44
9 Jan Lindemann OK Roskilde H70 01:57:10
10 Mogens Bruun OK Roskilde H70 02:04:50
Lasse Schnack OK @ST Birkerad H70 Fejlst
Ebbe Kajberg OK Sorg H70 Fejlst
Svend Tantholdt OK @ST Birkerad H70 Maxtid

192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=html 10/11



25.09.2022 17.17

[6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn
1 Arne Steen Sgrensen
2 Erich Petersen
3 Ole Ring
Henning Rasmussen
Finn Olsen

[2,2,2,1,1, 1]

pl navn

1 Sara Faxge Larsen
2 Henrik Boesen

3 Jes Henrik Steen
4 Tage V. Andersen

5 Jan Mindegaard Christensen

Keld S. Mortensen

192.168.1.189:2020/all?format=html

Divisionsmatch v 2021.0.1 - (2022 - 09 - 25 17: 16: 54)

klub

OK @ST Birkerad
OK Roskilde

OK Sorg

OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

klub

Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde

OK @ST Birkerad
OK @ST Birkered
OK Soro

OK Roskilde

klasse

H80
H80
H80
H80
H80

klasse
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let

tid

01:37:46
01:43:16
01:46:35
Ej start
Maxtid

tid

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé

6 6 6
6 6 5
5 5

m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 mé

00:25:56 2 2 2

00:29:11 2 2
00:31:49 2
00:40:51 2
00:47:37 2 2

Maxtid

N NN
N NN

11/11



